
LWC 10/100 SM80 SC

Mediaconverter 100Base-LX Singlemode, SC, 80KM

DESCRIPTION

Lightwin High Quality Singlemode media converter with

important advantages compared to alternative no name

converters.

All Lightwin converters support 10/100Base-T auto-negotation

and auto-MDI/MDI-X. Lightwin converters convince with the

specially selected laser through a significantly longer service

life. All Lightwin converters come with an external power

supply and can be used with the optional Lightwin chassis.

FEATURES

· Connectors:

· 1x optical SC

· 1x RJ45

· Modus: Dual Fiber, Singlemode, Fast Ethernet

· Wavelength: 1310nm

· Distance: 80km
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LWC 10/100 SM80 SC

Mediaconverter 100Base-LX Singlemode, SC, 80KM

PRODUCT FEATURES

Connector Duplex SC
Ports fiber 1x Duplex SC
Ports copper 1x RJ45
Data Rate 100 Mb/s
Distance 80 km
Managed/Unmanaged Unmanaged
TX Wavelength 1310 nm
Transmission Singlemode

EAN Code 9120058279829
Weight 0.05 kg

PRODUCT NUMBER LWC 10/100 SM80 SC
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